

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6085/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2011 in CRLA No.1216/2010,
CRLM No.36075/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJINDER SINGH @ TALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UT CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 04/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Manish Shrivastav, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia, Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AORUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet the matter be adjourned till tomorrow
(05.01.2012).(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar